
INTERN/APPRENTICE REQUIREMENTS

A community intern or apprentice is required to 
complete their proposed number of hours, five 
blogs, ten hours of community service, and a 
presentation at the end of the 
intern/apprenticeship.

COMMUNITY PARTNER + WORK

An approved intern or apprentice will be matched 
with a Community Partner, and then they connect 
to understand what their work will look like. All of 
our community interns and apprentices work 
remotely and gain remote skills during their time 
with the community partners.
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INTERN/APPRENTICE INFOINTERN/APPRENTICE INFOINTERN/APPRENTICE INFOINTERN/APPRENTICE INFO TIMESHEETS

An approved intern or apprentice is required to submit 
timesheets.

BLOG TITLES

1: What interests you in remote work?
2: What was your experience like with the Coding Academy 

and how has it prepared you for you future?
3: Describe the most striking examples of commonwealth 

assets that you’ve discovered in your hometown.
4: Describe your 10-hours of community service: what you 

did, why you chose the service project(s), what was most 
challenging for you, and how the experience impacted 
you and benefited the community.

5: What have you learned in your apprenticeship that has 
helped you prepare for your future?

COMMUNITY INTERN/APPRENTICE OVERVIEW

Stay Home. Come Home.

Connect With Us
www.ruralandremote.org

Phase 4

HOURS

LEVEL

STIPENDS

PAYMENT

TOTAL

100

1
intern

3 / 33 hrs

$300

$900

200

2
intern

3 / 66 hrs

$666

$2,000

240

3
intern

3 / 80 hrs

$880

$2,640

500

4
apprentice

5 / 100 hrs

$1,100

$5,500




