



COMMUNITY INTERN/APPRENTICE OVERVIEW

INTERN/APPRENTICE INFO

LEVEL	1 intern	2 intern	3 intern	4 apprentice
HOURS	100	200	240	500
STIPENDS	3 / 33 hrs	3 / 66 hrs	3 / 80 hrs	5 / 100 hrs
PAYMENT	\$300	\$666	\$880	\$1,100
TOTAL	\$900	\$2,000	\$2,640	\$5,500

INTERN/APPRENTICE REQUIREMENTS

A community intern or apprentice is required to complete their proposed number of hours, five blogs, ten hours of community service, and a presentation at the end of the intern/apprenticeship.

COMMUNITY PARTNER + WORK

An approved intern or apprentice will be matched with a Community Partner, and then they connect to understand what their work will look like. All of our community interns and apprentices work remotely and gain remote skills during their time with the community partners.

Connect With Us www.ruralandremote.org



TIMESHEETS

An approved intern or apprentice is required to submit timesheets.

BLOG TITLES

- 1: What interests you in remote work?
- 2: What was your experience like with the Coding Academy and how has it prepared you for you future?
- 3: Describe the most striking examples of commonwealth assets that you've discovered in your hometown.
- 4: Describe your 10-hours of community service: what you did, why you chose the service project(s), what was most challenging for you, and how the experience impacted you and benefited the community.
- 5: What have you learned in your apprenticeship that has helped you prepare for your future?

